Beginner

Present Perfect or Simple Past: Fill-Blanks Quiz 1

C3FA1

Fill In The Blanks using Present Perfect Tense or Simple Past Tense .

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

A few neighbors

Her mother

(organize) a party yesterday evening.

My sister

just

(arrive) at 9 a.m. yesterday.

(finish) her breakfast right before leaving.

Those musicians

My cousin

My neighbors

just

(start) the performance.

already

(visit) us today.

(not / attend) the event last time.

Her father

A group of children

My brother

already

(not / fix) the bike last night.

(leave) the park.

The teachers

(arrive) home after 6 P.M. yesterday.

(see) that new art exhibition last weekend.

The shop assistant

Several employees

Those girls

(not / come) to work last Monday.

(attend) the conference last month.

just

(win) the contest.

This actor

never

(act) in a comedy film.

The driver

(arrive) at the station on time today.

The chef

A taxi driver

already

(prepare) the dessert.

(not / pick) me up this morning.

My father

A taxi driver

already

(finish) the report.

(drive) me home two hours ago.

My aunt

A few lawyers

(not/ visit) us last year.

(win) a big case last week.

Some travelers

Her brother

Their neighbors

My aunt

already

(book) their flights.

never

(travel) abroad.

still

(not/ call) the police.

(buy) a new dress two days ago.
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Answer Sheet (C3FA1)

Present Perfect Tense or Simple Past Tense: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 1

1) organized

2) arrived

3) has/finished
4) have/started
5) has/visited

6) didn't attend

7) didn'tfix

8) has/left

9) arrived
10) saw

11) didn'tcome
12) attended

13) have/won

14) has/acted
15) has arrived
16) has/prepared
17) hasn't picked
18) has/finished
19) drove

20) didn't visit

21) won

22) have / booked
23) has/traveled
24) haven't/ called
25) bought
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